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Description

197710070001
06940

10/07/1977
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES, LEWIS
E.

14 362

198204230000
43560

04/23/1982
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADFORD,
ISSAC

19 70

198509090001
96870

09/09/1985
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARLOW,
BILLY

40 478 Other:REAL
VOLUME NO
R, PAGE 809

198512090002
73450

12/09/1985
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLEVINS,
KATHY AKA
BLEVIN

52 117

198701290000
35670

01/29/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKMON,
DONNY

112 396

198802020000
30900

02/02/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTNEY,
BILLY WAYNE

169 690

198802020000
31060

02/02/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
MALCOLM,
MRS. ETAL

169 687

198802020000
31320

02/02/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDERS,
DONALD W.
ETUX

169 688

198802020000
31820

02/02/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGES,
SANDRA AKA
MRS C.

169 686

198804050000
95540

04/05/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DRAWHORN,
ROBERT

178 487

198806150001
77940

06/15/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAYDOE,
MATTHEW

189 468

198806170001
81820

06/17/1988
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BEECH, JODY
M.

4 739

198905160001
33230

05/16/1989
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LANDERS,
JOHN B. &
CONNIE

238 691 Other:BOOK
NO. P, PAGE
207

199110140003
06180

10/14/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BANKS, VERA
D.

368 309

198002110000
16580

02/11/1980
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANDERS,
JOHN B. &
CONNIE

16 207

198005120000
52300

05/12/1980
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
STEVE A.

16 456

198202240000
18890

02/24/1982
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
DAVID

18 621

198208260000
93350

08/26/1982
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
JOHN & ALICE

19 317

198508300001
91790

08/30/1985
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PARTRIDGE,
MARVIN

39 604 Other:BOOK
NO 17, PAGE
562

198512090002
73200

12/09/1985
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLEVINS,
PAUL, MRS.

52 117

198705140001
57050

05/14/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTNEY,
MINNIE
ETAL

130 735

198705140001
57690

05/14/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTNEY,
AUBREY,
MRS. AKA

130 735



198705140001
57800

05/14/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD,
GLORIA E.

130 736

198705140001
58140

05/14/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLSOMBACK
, RONA

130 734

198710050003
16620

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK,
PENNY

153 967

198710050003
16690

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COTNEY,
MINNIE

153 970 Other:BOOK
130, PAGE 735

198710050003
17100

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEECH,
MICHAEL E.

153 965

198710050003
17090

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNETT,
BILLY J.

153 969

198710050003
17120

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
PERCY, JR.

153 968

198710050003
17430

10/05/1987
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEECH, JO
ANN

153 966


