Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Party	Role= Pla	intiff; Nam	e= CHILD	REN'S HO	OSPITAL II	NC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197710070001 06940	10/07/1977 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, LEWIS E.	14	362				·
198204230000 43560	04/23/1982 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADFORD, ISSAC	19	70				
198509090001 96870	09/09/1985 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARLOW, BILLY	40	478				Other:REAL VOLUME NO R, PAGE 809
198512090002 73450	12/09/1985 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLEVINS, KATHY AKA BLEVIN	52	117				
198701290000 35670	01/29/1987 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKMON, DONNY	112	396				
198802020000 30900	02/02/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTNEY, BILLY WAYNE	169	690				
198802020000 31060	02/02/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, MALCOLM, MRS. ETAL	169	687				
198802020000 31320	02/02/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDERS, DONALD W. ETUX	169	688				
198802020000 31820	02/02/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGES, SANDRA AKA MRS C.	169	686				
198804050000 95540	04/05/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DRAWHORN, ROBERT	178	487				
198806150001 77940	06/15/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAYDOE, MATTHEW	189	468				
198806170001 81820	06/17/1988 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BEECH, JODY M.	4	739				
198905160001 33230	05/16/1989 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LANDERS, JOHN B. & CONNIE	238	691				Other:BOOK NO. P, PAGE 207
199110140003 06180	10/14/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BANKS, VERA D.	368	309				
198002110000 16580	02/11/1980 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANDERS, JOHN B. & CONNIE	16	207				
198005120000 52300	05/12/1980 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, STEVE A.	16	456				
198202240000 18890	02/24/1982 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, DAVID	18	621				
198208260000 93350	08/26/1982 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT, JOHN & ALICE	19	317				
198508300001 91790	08/30/1985 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PARTRIDGE, MARVIN	39	604				Other:BOOK NO 17, PAGE 562
198512090002 73200	12/09/1985 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLEVINS, PAUL, MRS.	52	117				
198705140001 57050	05/14/1987 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTNEY, MINNIE ETAL	130	735				
198705140001 57690	05/14/1987 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTNEY, AUBREY, MRS. AKA	130	735				

198705140001 57800	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD, GLORIA E.	130	736		
198705140001 58140	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLSOMBACK , RONA	130	734		
198710050003 16620	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK, PENNY	153	967		
198710050003 16690	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COTNEY, MINNIE	153	970		Other:BOOK 130, PAGE 735
198710050003 17100	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEECH, MICHAEL E.	153	965		
198710050003 17090	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENNETT, BILLY J.	153	969		
198710050003 17120	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, PERCY, JR.	153	968		
198710050003 17430	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEECH, JO ANN	153	966		